Festscheibe ohne Hilfsmittel - EndschieBen 2024

Platz

© 00N A Ul A WN =

N N N N N N N N N = = om e e e e
0 NN A U A WN =R O NN Y U RN =R

Name

Horn, Dominic
Brunner, Dr. Hans
Burgstaller, LG Markus
Burgstaller, Korbinian

Zimmermann, LG Sebastian

Friedinger, Annett
Zerhoch, Sandra
Horn, Leonard
Buchner, Stefanie
Plenert, Sabina
lllgen, LP Hermann
Friedinger, Ludwig
Zerhoch, Erika
Hobelt, Claus
Schuster, Doris
Friedinger, LP Andreas
Hobelt, Simon
Zerhoch, Benjamin
Horn, LP Nicole
Zimmermann, Lukas
Buchner, Klaus
Hobelt, Mathias
Johnk, LG Mathias
Ball, Keith

Speth, Andreas
Friedinger, Katharina
Plenert, Christian
Patzel, LP Vroni

10,1
10,1
12,1
13,3
30,0
36,1
39,6
40,2
47,3
52,6
56,1
59,2
60,1
64,8
65,1
75,4
75,5
78,0
81,8
85,3
98,1
125,2
131,7
139,1
145,9
214,8
279,3
458,7

Ergebnisse:

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler



	Festscheibe

