## Festscheibe ohne Hilfsmittel - Endschießen 2024

Platz	Name	Ergebnisse:
1	Horn, Dominic	10,1 Teiler
2	Brunner, Dr. Hans	10,1 Teiler
3	Burgstaller, LG Markus	12,1 Teiler
4	Burgstaller, Korbinian	13,3 Teiler
5	Zimmermann, LG Sebastian	30,0 Teiler
6	Friedinger, Annett	36,1 Teiler
7	Zerhoch, Sandra	39,6 Teiler
8	Horn, Leonard	40,2 Teiler
9	Buchner, Stefanie	47,3 Teiler
10	Plenert, Sabina	52,6 Teiler
11	Illgen, LP Hermann	56,1 Teiler
12	Friedinger, Ludwig	59,2 Teiler
13	Zerhoch, Erika	60,1 Teiler
14	Höbelt, Claus	64,8 Teiler
15	Schuster, Doris	65,1 Teiler
16	Friedinger, LP Andreas	75,4 Teiler
17	Höbelt, Simon	75,5 Teiler
18	Zerhoch, Benjamin	78,0 Teiler
19	Horn, LP Nicole	81,8 Teiler
20	Zimmermann, Lukas	85,3 Teiler
21	Buchner, Klaus	98,1 Teiler
22	Höbelt, Mathias	125,2 Teiler
23	Jöhnk, LG Mathias	131,7 Teiler
24	Ball, Keith	139,1 Teiler
25	Speth, Andreas	145,9 Teiler
26	Friedinger, Katharina	214,8 Teiler
27	Plenert, Christian	279,3 Teiler
28	Patzel, LP Vroni	458,7 Teiler